
JUNIOR MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury 178.0 195.0 0

2 Devon Bruning Pioneers 179.0 180.0 0

3 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 179.0 175.0 0

4 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 176.0 170.0 0

5 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon 179.6 145.0 0

6 Matthew Bridges Tonganoxie 175.0 125.0 0

7 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 175.0 125.0 0

8 Brandon  Sanders Bonner Springs 174.0 0 0

9 Levi Parrett Royal Valley 174.0 0 0

10 Ethan Jacks Tonganoxie 180.0 0 0

11 Dakoda  Mortell Bonner Springs 180.0 0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury 178.0 315.0 0

2 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 179.0 280.0 0

3 Ethan Jacks Tonganoxie 180.0 280.0 0

4 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 176.0 265.0 0

5 Devon Bruning Pioneers 179.0 265.0 0

6 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 175.0 220.0 0

7 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon 179.6 220.0 0

8 Brandon  Sanders Bonner Springs 174.0 200.0 0

9 Matthew Bridges Tonganoxie 175.0 170.0 0

10 Levi Parrett Royal Valley 174.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Dakoda  Mortell Bonner Springs 180.0 0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury 178.0 210.0 0

2 Devon Bruning Pioneers 179.0 190.0 0

3 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 179.0 170.0 0

4 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 176.0 165.0 0

5 Ethan Jacks Tonganoxie 180.0 160.0 0

6 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 175.0 135.0 0

7 Matthew Bridges Tonganoxie 175.0 115.0 0

8 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon 179.6 115.0 0

9 Brandon  Sanders Bonner Springs 174.0 0 0

10 Levi Parrett Royal Valley 174.0 0 0

11 Dakoda  Mortell Bonner Springs 180.0 0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury 178.0 720.0 10

2 Devon Bruning Pioneers 179.0 635.0 8

3 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 179.0 625.0 6

4 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 176.0 600.0 4

5 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 175.0 480.0 2

6 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon 179.6 480.0 1

7 Ethan Jacks Tonganoxie 180.0 440.0 0

8 Matthew Bridges Tonganoxie 175.0 410.0 0

9 Brandon  Sanders Bonner Springs 174.0 200.0 0

10 Levi Parrett Royal Valley 174.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Dakoda  Mortell Bonner Springs 180.0 0 0


